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Cislo EU
EU/1/09/597/001

EU/1/09/597/002
EU/1/09/597/003
EU/1/09/597/004
EU/1/09/597/005
EU/1/09/597/006
EU/1/09/597/007
EU/1/09/597/008
EU/1/09/597/009
EU/1/09/597/010

smysSleny nazev
Olazax
Olazax
Olazax
Olazax
Olazax
Olazax
Olazax
Olazax
Olazax
Olazax

Sila
5mg
7.5mg
10 mg
15 mg
20 mg
5mg
7.5mg
10 mg
15mg
20 mg

Lékova forma
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
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Cesta podani

Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani

Obal

Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)

Velikost baleni
28 tablet
28 tablet
28 tablet
28 tablet
28 tablet
56 tablet
56 tablet
56 tablet
56 tablet
56 tablet



